
LORD DERAMORE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023-2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023  

Term starts Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Half Term Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 inclusive 

 School re-opens Monday 6th November 

Term ends Friday 22nd  December 2023 

Spring Term 2024  

Term starts Wednesday 10th January 2024 

Half Term Monday 12th  February – Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive 

 School re-opens Monday 19th February 2024 

Term ends Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024  

Term starts Monday 8th April 2024 

May day Monday 6th  May 2024 

 
Last day of half term is Thursday 23rd May due to teacher training 

day 

Half Term Monday 27th  May – Friday 31st May 2024 inclusive 

 School re-opens Monday 3rd June 2024 

Term ends Friday 19th July 2024 

 

Teacher Training Days: 

Monday 4th September 2023, Monday 8th January 2024, Tuesday 9th January 2024, Friday 24th May 

2024, Monday 22nd July 2024 

Please note: Monday 6th May is a Bank Holiday – not a teacher training day. 
 

 

The school will open and close at the usual times for all term sessions as detailed on the school website 

and in your child’s planner. For clarification:  

 School doors open at 08:40, with school officially starting at 08:45 prompt.  

 School closes at 15:15 each afternoon. 

Statutory assessments take place during the following months (dates to be confirmed), therefore 
school attendance is very important during these times: 

 Year 6 SATS week (formal end of KS2 testing) – May 2024     

 Year 1 (phonic screening), Year 2 (statutory assessments in reading/writing/mathematics) 
and Year 4 (multiplication checks) all take place in May/June 2024 

 


